
Tuesday, March 15ly
~ AUCKLAND
760 ke. 395 m.

9.34a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Devotions: Rev. R. G. S. Chambers
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Front ‘Page
Lady; Backgroutd to: the Newsee¢NZBs) ;Book Review by Joan Woot
ae Morning Concert (for details seeYMYC

‘

12.33 p.m. Cricket: Commentaries duringthe afternoon on the match England y.N.Z.
2.0 18th Century Composers >Overture: The Water Carrier Cherubini
‘Cello Coneerto in B Flat Boccherini
Magnificat Cc. P. E. Bach
Ballet Suite Gluck

3. 0 Ballad Interlude
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 The Citadel
4.30 Variety Time5.45 Chorus ‘Time
6. 0 Stock Exchange Report
Popular Parade
7.25 Pem Sheppard’s Orchestra with.
Esme Stephens (Studio
7.45 Country Journal NZBS
8. 0 The Medinger Brothers (accor-|dionists
8.15 Gardening (RK. L. Thornton
8.20 Auckland Radio Orchestra, directedby Oswald Cheesman (NZBS
9.30 Alccholism, a lramaiised Feature
with Charles Laughton as narrator (VOA
10. 0 Buddy Morrow’s Orchestra
10.30 The Laurindo Almeida Quartet
10.45 The Chet Baker Ensemble
11.20 Close down

YC 880AUCKLAND
5. O p.m. The Tonhalle Orchestra, Zu-
rich, conducted by Robert Stolz
5.15 Children’s Session: KR. W. Roach
talks about the Zoo; The ineredible
adventures of Professor Branestawm

(NZBS
5.45 Songs of the British Isles
6. 0 Dinner Music
7 Elsa Jensen (violin), Margarete
Zsamboki (piano), Dorothy "Wallace
Cecelloy) and Glynne Adams (viola)
Quartet im C Minor, Op. 15, No. 4: Faure

(NZBS)
7.34 Louis. Kentner (piano)
Sonata in F Minor (Appassionata)

Beethoven |8. 0 New Records: A Monthly Review |
9
by John Grayee Contemporary Music
The Fleet street, Choir
Mass in G Minor Vaughan Williams
Julius Katchen (piano)
Pieces trom Mikrokosmos (VOI, VI)

Bartok
Walter. Kagi (viola) and the Swiss
Romande Orchestra
Concerto Beck

10. 0 Problems of the Commonwealth:
Economie Problems, by F. W. Holmes,
Senior Lecturer in Economies at Vietoria
University College (NZBS)
10.44 The Minneapolis Symphony Orches-
tra
Symphony No. 2 in E Minor, Op. 27Rachmaninoff

41. 0 Close down

WD ae((UCKLAND,0 ke.
m. Overture: Arthur Fiedler
‘12. . Radio Rodeo
.30 Hit Memories0 Star Time: Jane Froman
5 Merry Melodies
45 Made in N.Z.0 Life with the Lyons (BRU) (a re-
be"ipsa of Saturday’s broadcast

from
7.30. "Album by Ray Martin8.0 Come Into. the Parlour (BBC)8.30 Inspector West
9. 0 Preview
9.30 Variety Ahov (BBC)
10. O Pistrict Weatber

FORECASSClose down

IXN 5)VHANGAREL,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Sessioni Junior Request Session=e Women’s News from Town(Pamela Kemp)
9.30 Ray Martin and his Orehestra
9.45 Star Time: beryl Davis
10. 0 Office Wife
10.18 Story of Stephen Gray E

10.30 Out of the Shadows ' d10.45 Kawakawa Caling

|
11. 0 Easter Bride
11.15 Close down

|
6. Op.m. Gene Jimae and his Harmonica
6.15 Joe (Fingers) Carr assisted by the
: Carrbops
6.30 Jo Stafford
(6.45 Patrick Dawlish
we ® Bing Sings
7.15 Black Arrow
7.30 Eves of knight
7.45 The Four Lads
8. 0 The Cream of the Jest: A studyof some reactions to Graham Greene’s
novel, The Heart of-the Matter (BBC)
8.15 Masters of Melody (BBC)
8.45 Rich in Harmony: Male Voice
Choirs
9.3 Talk in Maori (NZBS)9.10 Songs for Summer Evenings
9.30 Spotlight on N.Z. Artists
9.45 Introducing. a New Instrument:The Theremin
10. 0 The Black Museum
10.30 Close down

DPReels an
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session ("shirley Mad-
dock)
9.30 Continentale
9.45 The Ink Spots0.0 A Man Called Sheppard
0.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 Barbara Dale
10.45 \ystery Stable11.0 Morning Matinee
12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Cambridge
12.33 p.m. Lunch Music
1, 0 Story of Stephen Gray1.15 Sing As We Go
1.30 The Waltzes of Johann and Josef
Strauss
1.45 The George Mitchell Choir
2. 0 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
Fashion News; Postmark U.K., Talk on
Ceylon
3. 0 From the Shows
3.30 The Lilian Dale Affair
3.45 Folk Singers
4. 0 Norwegian Dances, Op.>35 GriegSuite: Daphnis and. Chloe Ravel4.45 The Johnston Brothers
5.15 Popular Parade
6. 0 south of the Border
6.15 Bellarion the Fortunate
6.30 Song Album
6.45 Strietly Instrumental
Y fre) Rugby Portraits
7.15 Johnny Napoleon7.30 Tudor Queen
7.45 Danny Kave and Company7.55 Frankton Stock ‘Sale Report, pre-
pared by J. M. MeNieol
8. 0 Waikato Hit Parade
8.30 knight and Dav
8.45 Gordon Jenkins’s Orchestra
9. 4 Play: Those in Favour, by Chris-
topher Mayhew (BBC)
10. 0 Microphone Musicale
10.30 Close down

lYZ 800 ROTORUA , m.
2.30 a.m. The Burtons of Banner Street
10. O Concert by American Artists
16.30 Music While You Work
11. G For Women at Home: Book Read-
ing: Cranford: Personality Homes on a
Budget: The Bedroom
11.30 The Music of Schubert
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 Stepmother
3. 0 The New World singers
3.15 Classical Music: HaydnViolin Concerto incTrio in G.
Music from the Creation4.0 Famous Accordion Players

4.30 Les Paul, Mary Ford and Ray Mar-tin’s Orchestra
&. 6 Marek Weber’s Orchestra5.15 For Our Younger Listeners (JanetPerry): Nursery Rhymes and Jim Scare-crow; Junior Naturalist .
5.45 The Langworth Foursome6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Autumn Melodies
7. 0 Choirs of the British Isles
7.30 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Madame Bovary10. 5 Celebrity Artists
10.30 Close down

| yA WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m.
5. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley, and Marlborough WeatherForecast
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Beauty That Endures
11. 0 Women’s Session: Background tothe News; Book Review, by Joan Wood
11.30 Cricket: Commentaries throughouton the mateh England vy. N.Z., at Dun-
éedin

5.45 p.m. Popular Parade6. 0 Tea Dance
6.19 Stock Exchange Report6.22 Produce Market Report7.15 Maori Talk
7.30 Mission to the Middle East: A
Journey Through the Lebanon (Unesco)
8. 0 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians
8.15 With M.V. Alert in Fiordland: TheAlert, the first in : series of pro-grammes in which A, Black, owner ofthe motor-vessel discusses withken Green his vovages round the south-west coast (NZBS)
8.30 BBC Bandstand: The Feden’sMotorworks Band
9.30 Continental Hit Parade10.0 Play: Charles the kKing,. byMaurice Coburn
10.30 Dance the Mambo: The music ofga RosClose down

11.30 a.m. Morning Concert: Casadesus
(piano) with the Philharmonia Orches-tra
Svmphonic Variations Franck
Marian Anderson (contralto)
Songs by Schubert

2. 0 p.m. Music by HaydnPiano Sonata, in Pp ‘ f
Quartet in © The Emperor)Trio for Piano, Violin: and ’*Cello "in }

Cs No. 3
3. 0 Short Story: The Poor Jest, by F.
Mary Gurney (NZRS) :

ae
3.30 Music While-Yow Work4.0 Crowns’ of England . :

4.30 Freddy | Martin's Orchestta, withJo Stafford (vocal)
: songs by Tosti ;

5.15 Children’s Session: Sinbad theSailor
5.45 Lotte Lehmann (soprane)6. 0 Dinner Mitsic

|

y
ae Music from France: Walter Giese-king (piano
Images (Set Py Debussy7.15 Joan Wood (soprano) and DorothyDavies (piano j

|song Cycle: La Bonne Chanson Faure(Studio)
7.36 J. Baker and C. Monteux (flutes),H. Glantz (trumpet) and the GuiletString Quartet
Suite, Op. 24 dindy8.0 Record Review: A monthly review
by Jom Grav
9. 0 THE NATIONAL. ORCHESTRA ¢on-
ducted by W. H. Walden-Mills
Overture: Carneval Dvorak
Adagio for Strings Barber
Symphony No. 8 in F, Op. 98

Beethoven
|Prelude to The Mastersingers Wagner(Studio)10.5 The Art of Letters: The LoveLetter, done in the series of eight itus-trated .talks by Professor I. A, "@erdont

(NZBS
10.25 The Cantata Singers
Motets for Double Choir:
Come, Jesu, Come, and
The Spirit Also Helpeth Us Bach

10.48 Baroqua Organ MusicWalter Supper (organ)
Partita on-the Chorale, Jesu, Mv Love

P Walther
11. 0 Close down

2YD !WELLINGTON |
7. Op.m. Variety Time
7.30 Victor Young’s Singing Strings8. 0 Personelity Parade8.15 spotlight Band8.30 Ininja the Avenger
9. 0 Musi¢e in the Tanner Manner
9.30 kevs to Romance
10. O Pistrict Weather? Forecast
Close down

ING soreGISBORNE,,7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)
9.30 Moments of Destiny9.45 True Confessions
10. 0 Fate Walked Beside Me
1015 Ring Crosby Entertains41. 0 Qlose down
6. Op.m. Tea Table Tunes6.30 The Dam Busters7.0 Tune Parade
7.15 Fabian of the Yard
7.30 Teresa Brewer
7.45 Duo-Pianists8. 0 Report on Gisborne Ewe Fair
8. 2 For the Farmer: The Control of
Gorse, by Warren Johnston (NZBS) ‘
8.15 Morton "Gould’s Orchestra8.25 Looking at Life
8.40 The Making of a Performer: An
Introductory Talk by. Herbert Kinsey to
the series, Can a Piano Sing? which
covers the’ 4955 svilabus of the
Assotiated Board

Examinations (NZBS)9. 3 ‘My Selection
ate Ininja,..the Avenger10. 0. Relax and. Listen
10.20 Close down

QYE 860 isNAPIER9.34 a.m. Housewives’. Choice10.0 Pevyotional Service
1
41

349 m

0.18 David Rose’s Orchestra
1. 0 Women’s Session
411.30 Muster Music
12.12 p.m. Hawke’s Bay Orchardist andMarket Gardener conducted by the De-
partment. of Agriculture
Cricket: Commentaries throughouton England v. NiZ. ,

2. 0 Music While -You Work
2.30 Out of the Maverk Bag2.45 For the Countrywoman (LaurieSwindell)
5 Piano Sonata No. 2 in D Minor, Op.
14 Prokofieff4.9 The Sentimental Bloke

4.27 Music from the Ballroom *
4.45 Folk -Musie
5. 0 Accordion Music 5

5.15 Children’s Session: For the Tiny-Tots; Out and About with Nature. (RegWilliams)
5.45 Melody for Strings
7.36 After Dinner Music
7.10 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer
7.30 Play: He Who Laughs Last. adaptedhy H. Box from Gerald Kersh’story, Fairy Gold’ (NZBS)
8.40 Virginia Paris (contralto)
Negro Spirituals

(NZBS)
9.30 Paul Badura-skaga and Reine
Gianoli (pianos) and the Orchestra of
the Vienna State Opera
Double Concerto in F, K.242 Mozart
The London Symphony Orchestra
Enigma Variations, Op. 36 Elgar10.30 Close down

OXPNEN PLYMOUTH
7. Oa.m. Breakfast ~Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Programme (FlizabethBauman): Taranaki Newsletter; Overseas
News
9.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 Easter Bride Session
10. 0 Fabian of the Yard

iNATIONAL BROADCASTS.
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.39,
6.25, 9.0p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m,

|
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
.

(YAs only)
_7. 0, 8.0 tondon News. Breakfast Session19. 4 Corresvondence Schoo! Session9.30 Dr. Turbott’s Talk: Tuberculosis, a
| Changing Scene12. 0 Lunch Programme (2YC and 4YCwill link instead of 2YA and 4YA)
.25 p.m. Broadcast to Schools (2YC and
will link instead of 2YA and 4YA)

.30 London News
5 Radio Newsreel (not 1¥Z)
0 National Sports Summory
it) Overseas 9ng N2 News
5CONDDR

o

:

|

J Economic Survey by Professor C. G. F,
Simkin, Auckland University College
1. 0 London News (YAs and 4¥Z
>
=


